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2016 Corolla S Plus CVT 1.8L 4-Cyl.   

5YFBURHE8GP429596
COROLLA S PLUS CVT 1.8L 4-CY
1.8L 4-CYL.

BLUE CRUSH METALLIC(08W7)
STEEL BLUE

G

SAFETY
INCLUDED- High-tensile-strength steel body panels
INCLUDED- ToyotaCare  featuring a no cost maintenance plan with roadside

assistance 
INCLUDED- Front and rear energy-absorbing crumple zones with side-impact

door beams
INCLUDED- LATCH (Lower Anchors and Tethers for CHildren) includes lower

anchors on outboard rear seats and tether anchors on all rear seats
INCLUDED- Energy-absorbing collapsible steering column
INCLUDED- Tire Pressure Monitor System (TPMS) 
INCLUDED- Engine immobilizer 
INCLUDED- Star Safety System™ — includes Enhanced Vehicle Stability Control

(VSC),  Traction Control (TRAC), Anti-lock Brake System (ABS),
Electronic Brake-force Distribution (EBD), Brake Assist (BA)  and
Smart Stop Technology® (SST) 

INCLUDED- 3-point seatbelts for all seating positions; driver-side Emergency
Locking Retractor (ELR) and Automatic/Emergency Locking
Retractor (ALR/ELR) on all passenger belts

INCLUDED- Driver and front passenger Whiplash-Injury-Lessening (WIL)  seats
INTERIOR

INCLUDED- Cruise control
INCLUDED- Entune™ Audio — includes the Entune™  Multimedia Bundle  (6.1-in.

touch-screen display, AM/FM CD player, six speakers, auxiliary
audio jack, USB 2.0 port  with iPod®  connectivity and control,
advanced voice recognition,  hands-free phone capability, phone
book access and music streaming  via Bluetooth®  wireless
technology), Siri® Eyes Free 

INCLUDED- Day/night rearview mirror
INCLUDED- Passenger-side glove compartment
INCLUDED- Center console with storage compartment
INCLUDED- Rear window defogger with timer
INCLUDED- Automatic climate control with dust and pollen filter and

push-button controls
INCLUDED- One 12V auxiliary power outlet
INCLUDED- Two front and two rear cup holders
INCLUDED- Digital clock

EXTERIOR
INCLUDED- Color-keyed heated power outside mirrors with turn signal

indicators
INCLUDED- Variable intermittent windshield wipers with mist cycle
INCLUDED- Color-keyed outside door handles
INCLUDED- Chrome-tipped exhaust
INCLUDED- LED Daytime Running Lights (DRL)
INCLUDED- Integrated fog lights
INCLUDED- LED low-beam headlights with halogen high beams
INCLUDED- In-glass AM/FM antenna
INCLUDED- Rear spoiler
INCLUDED- 17-in. alloy wheels with P215/45R17 tires

$225.00Carpet Mat Package
$1,510.00Driver Convenience Package

$0.0050 State Emissions
$850.00Power tilt/slide moonroof with sliding sunshade

$0.00S Deluxe Package:

$19,995.00

$23,415.00

29 3732

$1,040

$1,800
3.1

save


